Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

12

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sun

"pr
inch jump

inch jump
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inch jum
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inch jump

[
v/

Arm# Call Name

height

4001
4002
4003
4004

height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12006
12007
12008
12008
12009
12010
12011
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
height

16001
16002

Casper
Ginger
Oliver
Bam-Bam

Riff
Hannah
Mojo
Tuggerz
Henri
Calllie
Rosie
Charm
Scout
Mojo
Winston
Gidget
Windy
Lucy
Jethro

Bear
Nicolette
Pirch

Ace
Dandini
Skipper
Ryder
Gigi
buttons
Bumble
Oakley
Edith Ann
Ted
Smiley Riley
Allegra
Kelly

Brodie
Willow

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Lowchen

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shiba Inu

Pomeranian

French Bulldog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Tibetan Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Australian Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shepherd
Bichon Frise

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Italian Greyhound
Italian Greyhound
Rat Terrier

Baseniji

Standard Schnauzer
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer

Italian Greyhound

Rat Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Handler
4

Ronda Harvey
Rosalind Yick
Amy Balchum
Ronda Harvey
15

Tamar Fuhrer
Lee Kemp
Liz Dzubay
Blair O'Donnell
Scott Friedman
Karen Laramay
Paula Kotowski
Jeanette Ivie
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Patsy McCulloch
Susan Clayton
Amy Balchum
Jill Adams
Debra Rabin
Sherry Kelly

16

Edward Tyler
Wendy Hesterly
Francine Markow
Debra Markiles
Alan Izumi
Sue Guzenske
Candy Clemente
Wendy Hesterly
Sherral Hesterly
Stephenie Galvan
Renee Meriaux
Carol Karas
Sue lavello
Paula Kotowski
Francine Markow
Wendy Hesterly
41

Estelle Robinson
Sherry Kelly



Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

RO ORI ORI ORI ORI KRR OO RER DT RERNCT ] O] O R

16003
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16049

inch jump height

oo dot

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007

HaHa
Diesel
Lizzie
Ethan
Mack
Deja
Hops
Domino
Kaze
Moxie
Amber
Beckett
Surge
NikKki
Riley Nico
Lucy
Sherman
X-Ray
Tasha
Rascal
Sunny
Rocket
Echo
Ripper
Risk
Kona
Monkey Joe
Weegie
Rave
Rory
Yeager
Tatum
Dixie
Todd
Shine
Tye
Monkey
Snorkel
Thief

Trip
Cooper
OTTER
Cap

The Mick
Odi
Rasta

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Keeshond

Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli
Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Portuguese Water Dog

Jocelyn Tipple
Janelle Fuchigami
Kim Simons
Ann Redding
Robyn M. McNutt
Nancy Necker
Lara Schindler
Nina Butler
Liz Dzubay
Fran Fleck
Nina Butler
Barbara E. Miller
Ann Redding
Jeanette Ivie
Leslie Holm
Vee Balma
Darlene Jay
stacey fleischer
Tawn Sinclair
Kathy Sado
Jocelyn Tipple
Robyn McNutt
Tawn Sinclair
Terry Simons
Margie Hanlon
Billy Bell
Naci Berkoz
Nancy Giltner
Ann Grimes
JJ Birkenshaw
Kris Arnds
Sonja Donaldson
Ellen R. Green
Kim Simons
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Lara Schindler
Terry Simons
40
Miki Shannon
Leslie Holm
Beverly Wein
Margie Hanlon
Tracy Zitnitsky
Scott Friedman
Mary Baum



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24C

Sat Sun

20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041

OO0 Do dgdoodn

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

Jododgoodgot

inch jump height

[] 24901

Fargo
Dylan
Lacey
Stormy
Panda
Suki
Busy
Ollie
Qwip
Rudy
Ellie
Halo
Lily
Glider
Hitch
Pico
Rio

Fly
Teak
Floss
Champion
Lulu
Zipper
Zooom
Synergy
Jordache
Pimms
Mojo
Zooey
Mesa
Harley
Quincy
Rogue

Diamond
Cody
Dasher
Bender
Jeter
Archer
Raylene
Polo
Sierra
Dax

Annie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Samoyed

Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Sheepdog
Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Carol Keller
Curt Uritz
Colleen Thurston
Candy Lidstrom
Debbie Lang
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Cucura
Lauren Jones
Julie Vanoni
Fran Fleck
Kim Lyon
Lisa Ortale
Samantha Rosales
Nici Parker
Nancy Necker
Dixie Hambrick
Teri Chang
Stacey Fleischer
Margie Hanlon
Jill Herman
Leslie Wilk
Jane Barack
Ann Grimes
George Stupar
Marla Cooper
JJ Birkenshaw
Carol Keller
Robin Strecker
Tracy England
Brooke Ortale
Blaire ODonnell
Carol Karas
Curt Uritz

10

Nici Parker
Karen Laramay
Melissa L Perrot
Sarah Naia Stier
Bart Zitnitsky
Hilary Farris
Elizabeth Giuliano
Hilary Farris
Sharisse Chavez
Marc Marsceill

2

Naci Berkoz



Sat Sun L] 24902 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



Open I

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
Sun
Sun
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

"pP" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
L] 8016 Ridge
8017 Oliver
L] 8018 Ollie
inch jump height
U] 12019 Pogo
[] 12020 Quip
12021 Luca
inch jump height
U] 16043 Zasu
16044 Baron
16045 Riley
inch jump height
20042 Fedor
[] 20043 Ready
20044 Mosley
U] 20045 Rosie
U] 20046 Gracie
L] 20047 Faith
U] 20048 Sundae
U] 20049 Capri
U] 20054 Luna

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

German Spitz
Rat Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

3

Rosalind Yick
Marilyn Braverman
Lee Kemp

3

Beth Carlson

Debra Markiles

Linda Andersen
3

Miki Shannon

Jodi Downs

Julie Bartak
9

Sharisse Chavez
Barbara Best
Kelley VanArsdale
Candy Lidstrom
Susan Black

J. Kim Allred

Julie Vanoni

Julie Bartak

Cintia Segovia



Novice I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
16

Sun
Sat
Sun
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

"pr
inch jump height
L] 8019
inch jump height
16046
L] 16047
L] 16048
inch jump height
[] 20050
20051
L] 20052
[] 20053
L] 20055
L] 20056
L] 20057
L] 20058
[] 20059
inch jump height
L] 24011
L] 24012
[] 24013

Charley

Violet
Bunny
Zva

Pearl
Thor
Charlotte
Rosie
Rincon
Finnegan
Kirra
Echo
Zeb

Chloe Prada
Axel
Audrey Rose

Chihuahua

Golden Retriever
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

1
Janet K Harlow

3
Julia Wolfe
Whitney Grant
Tim Turpin

9
Teresa Fleckenstein
Elaina Rife
Mareta Sullada
Colleen Thurston
Jodi Downs
Thea Dickson
Lori Schouten
Margie Hanlon
David Jeffers

3
Lisa Shapiro
Billy Bell
Lisa Shapiro



Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Excellent/Master |

........................ e Brm# CallName B i mmmn 120G T

04 inch jump height 4

Fri Sat Sun 4001 Casper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ronda Harvey
Sat Sun 4002 Ginger Cardigan Welsh Corgi Rosalind Yick
Fri Sat Sun 4003 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum
Fri Sat Sun 4004 Bam-Bam Pomeranian Ronda Harvey
08 inch jump height 13

Sat Sun [] 8001 RIiff Lowchen Tamar Fuhrer
Sun 8002 Hannah All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lee Kemp

Sat Sun 8003 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay

Sat L] 8004 Tuggerz Pomeranian Blair O'Donnell
Fri Sat Sun 8005 Henri French Bulldog Scott Friedman
Fri Sat Sun L] 8006 Calllie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen Laramay
Fri Sat Sun 8007 Rosie Tibetan Terrier Paula Kotowski
Fri Sat Sun 8008 Charm Parson Russell Terrier Jeanette Ivie

Fri 8009 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. Chilton
Sat 8010 Mojo Parson Russell Terrier Patsy McCulloch
Sat 8011 Winston Australian Terrier Susan Clayton
Fri Sat Sun L] 8012 Gidget Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum
Sun L] 8014 Lucy Bichon Frise Debra Rabin

12 inch jump height 15

Fri Sat Sun [] 12002 Nicolette Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri Sat Sun [] 12003 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine Markow
Sat Sun 12004 Ace Poodle Debra Markiles
Fri Sat Sun [] 12006 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi

Sat Sun 12007 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Sun [] 12008 Gigi Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri Sat Sun U] 12008 Ryder Rat Terrier Candy Clemente
Fri Sat Sun 12009 buttons Italian Greyhound Sherral Hesterly
Sat Sun 12010 Bumble Rat Terrier Stephenie Galvan
Sun 12014 Edith Ann Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas

Fri Sun [] 12015 Ted Poodle Sue lavello

Fri Sat Sun 12016 Smiley Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Paula Kotowski
Fri Sat Sun L] 12017 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine Markow
Fri Sat Sun [] 12018 Kelly Italian Greyhound Wendy Hesterly
Fri [] 12022 Degas All American Dog/Mixed Bree Irene Ramos

16 inch jump height 43

Sun [] 16001 Brodie Rat Terrier Estelle Robinson
Sun 16002 Willow All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sherry Kelly

Sat Sun [] 16003 HaHa Keeshond Jocelyn Tipple
Sat 16005 Diesel Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami
Sun L] 16006 Lizzie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons

Fri Sun [] 16007 Ethan Poodle Ann Redding



Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

20

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16049
16050
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009

JHORDHORM ORI ORI ORI ORI RIRICET O E &R RER] T[]

Oodooooon

Mack
Deja
Hops
Domino
Kaze
Moxie
Amber
Beckett
Surge
NikKki
Riley Nico
Lucy
Sherman
X-Ray
Tasha
Rascal
Sunny
Rocket
Echo
Ripper
Risk
Kona
Monkey Joe
Weegie
Rave
Pele
Rory
Yeager
Tatum
Dixie
Todd
Shine
Tye
Monkey
Snorkel
Thief
Kramer

Trip
Cooper
OTTER
Cap

The Mick
Odi
Rasta
Fargo
Dylan

Keeshond

Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli
Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Parson Russell Terrier

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Robyn M. McNutt
Nancy Necker
Lara Schindler
Nina Butler
Liz Dzubay
Fran Fleck
Nina Butler
Barbara E. Miller
Ann Redding
Jeanette Ivie
Leslie Holm
Vee Balma
Darlene Jay
stacey fleischer
Tawn Sinclair
Kathy Sado
Jocelyn Tipple
Robyn McNutt
Tawn Sinclair
Terry Simons
Margie Hanlon
Billy Bell
Naci Berkoz
Nancy Giltner
Ann Grimes
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Kris Arnds
Sonja Donaldson
Ellen R. Green
Kim Simons
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Lara Schindler
Terry Simons
Lilyan Carew
41
Miki Shannon
Leslie Holm
Beverly Wein
Margie Hanlon
Tracy Zitnitsky
Scott Friedman
Mary Baum
Carol Keller
Curt Uritz



Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20046
20063

oo« oo oo ogoooogn

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006
24007
24009
24010

oo doon

inch jump height

[] 24901
[ 24902

Lacey
Stormy
Panda
Suki
Busy
Ollie
Rudy
Ellie
Halo
Lily
Glider
Hitch
Pico
Rio

Fly
Teak
Floss
Champion
Lulu
Zipper
Zooom
Synergy
Jordache
Pimms
Mojo
Zooey
Mesa
Harley
Quincy
Rogue
Gracie
Sandy

Diamond
Cody
Dasher
Bender
Archer
Raylene
Sierra
Dax

Annie
Hank

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Colleen Thurston
Candy Lidstrom
Debbie Lang
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Cucura
Lauren Jones
Fran Fleck
Kim Lyon
Lisa Ortale
Samantha Rosales
Nici Parker
Nancy Necker
Dixie Hambrick
Teri Chang
Stacey Fleischer
Margie Hanlon
Jill Herman
Leslie Wilk
Jane Barack
Ann Grimes
George Stupar
Marla Cooper
JJ Birkenshaw
Carol Keller
Robin Strecker
Tracy England
Brooke Ortale
Blaire ODonnell
Carol Karas
Curt Uritz
Susan Black
Eileen Kickish

8
Nici Parker
Karen Laramay
Melissa L Perrot
Sarah Naia Stier
Hilary Farris
Elizabeth Giuliano
Sharisse Chavez
Marc Marsceill

2
Naci Berkoz
Vee Balma



Open I

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
8013 Windy
L] 8015 Jethro
U] 8016 Ridge
8017 Oliver
L] 8018 Ollie
inch jump height
12001 Bear
U] 12019 Pogo
12021 Luca
inch jump height
[] 16043 Zasu
16044 Baron
16045 Riley
16046 Violet
inch jump height
[] 20016 Qwip
20042 Fedor
20044 Mosley
U] 20045 Rosie
U] 20047 Faith
[] 20048 Sundae
U] 20049 Capri
U] 20053 Rosie
20060 Flower
U] 20061 Kulah
inch jump height

[] 24005

Jeter

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

French Bulldog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond
German Spitz
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Jill Adams
Sherry Kelly
Rosalind Yick
Marilyn Braverman
Lee Kemp

3
Edward Tyler
Beth Carlson
Linda Andersen

4
Miki Shannon
Jodi Downs
Julie Bartak
Julia Wolfe

10
Julie Vanoni

Sharisse Chavez
Kelley VanArsdale
Candy Lidstrom

J. Kim Allred

Julie Vanoni

Julie Bartak
Colleen Thurston
Jane Barack

Kay Jennerwein

1
Bart Zitnitsky



Novice I

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
08
Sat
12
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16
Sat
Sun
20
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
24
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

4005 Coppertone

4006 Macho
inch jump height

L] 8019 Charley
inch jump height

[] 12020 Quip

12024 Cash

12025 Dude
inch jump height

U] 16047 Bunny

[] 16048 Zva
inch jump height

L] 20043 Ready

L] 20050 Pearl

20051 Thor

[] 20052 Charlotte

L] 20054 Luna

U] 20055 Rincon

L] 20056 Finnegan

L] 20057 Kirra

[] 20058 Echo

L] 20059 Zeb

U] 20062 Roma
inch jump height

L] 24011 Chloe Prada

[ 24012 Axel

U] 24013 Audrey Rose

Dachshund
Russell Terrier

Chihuahua

Rat Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bulldog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Heather Signs
Lori Signs
1

Janet K Harlow

3
Debra Markiles
Lori Signs
Lori Signs

2
Whitney Grant
Tim Turpin

11
Barbara Best
Teresa Fleckenstein
Elaina Rife
Mareta Sullada
Cintia Segovia
Jodi Downs
Thea Dickson
Lori Schouten
Margie Hanlon
David Jeffers
Nancy Giltner

3
Lisa Shapiro
Billy Bell
Lisa Shapiro



Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Combined JHs |

imirmirmermimeemsimitm et Ol A SALNAME e B8 e AL
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Ex/Mst 8003 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Fri Sat Open ] 8006 Calllie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen Laramay
12 inch jump height
Sat Ex/Mst 12007 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12023 Hustle Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Fri Ex/Mst [] 12006 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi
Sat Ex/Mst ] 12013 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Open L] 12022 Degas All American Dog/Mixed Bree Irene Ramos
Fri Open [] 12027 Slick Lowchen Lauren Jones
16 inch jump height 17
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16003 HaHa Keeshond Jocelyn Tipple
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16008 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16010 Hops All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Sat Ex/Mst ] 16012 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 16017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16022 Tasha Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16023 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16026 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Ex/Mst 16039 Shine Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16040 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Ex/Mst L] 16041 Monkey Lagotti Romagnoli Kent Tsurumaru
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16042 Snorkel Portuguese Water Dog Lara Schindler
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16052 Quila Australian Shepherd Debbie Lang
Fri Open [] 16025 Rocket Keeshond Robyn McNutt
Fri Sat Open [] 16035 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Novice L] 16043 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon
Sat Novice L] 16051 Topanga All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Colette Deerman
20 inch jump height 22
Sat Ex/Mst 20039 Harley Labrador Retriever Blaire ODonnell
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20001 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20002 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm
Fri Ex/Mst [] 20004 Cap Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20005 The Mick Golden Retriever Tracy Zitnitsky
Fri Ex/Mst L] 20007 Rasta Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 20012 Panda Australian Shepherd Debbie Lang
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20014 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20017 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck
Sat Ex/Mst ] 20019 Halo Australian Shepherd Lisa Ortale
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20024 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 20026 Teak Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20027 Floss Border Collie Jill Herman



Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice

ODooodogon

Oooddn

20036
20038
20041
20046
20061
20028
20050
20055
20059

24005
24006
24008
24010
24002
24012

Mojo
Mesa
Rogue
Gracie
Kulah
Champion
Pearl
Rincon
Zeb

Jeter
Archer
Polo
Dax
Cody
Axel

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Robin Strecker
Brooke Ortale

Curt Uritz

Susan Black

Kay Jennerwein
Leslie Wilk

Teresa Fleckenstein
Jodi Downs

David Jeffers

Bart Zitnitsky
Hilary Farris
Hilary Farris
Marc Marsceill
Karen Laramay
Billy Bell



T2B |

Sun

Sun

Sun

12

Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

16

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

20

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8014

[] 8018

L] 8020
inch jump height

L] 12013

[] 12015

[] 12022
inch jump height
16001
16003
16010
16015
16017
16023
16026
16028
16035
16039
16040
16041
16043
inch jump height
20002
20003
20004
20010
20012
20013
20014
20017
20018
20022
20024
20026
20028
20030
20034
20036
20037
20040
20041

OO0 O O000R OO0

oo ooogn

Lucy
Ollie

Poppy

Sassy
Ted
Degas

Brodie
HaHa
Hops
Beckett
Nikk
Rascal
Echo
Risk
Yeager
Shine
Tye
Monkey
Zasu

Cooper
OTTER
Cap
Lacey
Panda
Suki
Busy
Rudy
Ellie
Hitch
Rio
Teak
Champion
Zipper
Jordache
Mojo
Zooey
Quincy
Rogue

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Bichon Frise
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Poodle
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rat Terrier

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd

3
Debra Rabin

Lee Kemp
Debbie Manos
3
Sue Guzenske
Sue lavello
Irene Ramos
13
Estelle Robinson
Jocelyn Tipple
Lara Schindler
Barbara E. Miller
Jeanette Ivie
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Miki Shannon
25
Leslie Holm
Beverly Wein
Margie Hanlon
Colleen Thurston
Debbie Lang
Tabitha Teutsch
Susan Cucura
Fran Fleck
Kim Lyon
Nancy Necker
Teri Chang
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Wilk
Ann Grimes
JJ Birkenshaw
Robin Strecker
Tracy England
Carol Karas
Curt Uritz



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

24

Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat

Sun
24C
Sat Sun

O ORIO OO

20046
20053
20055
20060
20061
20063

inch jump height

[
[
[
[
[

24001
24005
24006
24010
24012

inch jump height

[]

24902

Gracie
Rosie
Rincon
Flower
Kulah
Sandy

Diamond
Jeter
Archer
Dax

Axel

Hank

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Susan Black
Colleen Thurston
Jodi Downs
Jane Barack
Kay Jennerwein
Eileen Kickish
5
Nici Parker
Bart Zitnitsky
Hilary Farris
Marc Marsceill
Billy Bell
1

Vee Balma



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sun
Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat

Fri Sat
Sat
24C

Sat Sun
Sat

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8001
8003
inch jump height
12006
12007
12013
inch jump height
16001
16003
16004
16008
16012
16017
16018
16029
16030
16039
16040
16042
inch jump height
20001
20003
20007
20008
20010
20014
20023
20024
20033
20036
20038
20041
L] 20059
inch jump height
24001
24007
24010
inch jump height
L] 24901

24902

Riff
Mojo

Dandini
Skipper
Sassy

Brodie
HaHa
Poppins
Mack
Kaze
NikKki
Riley Nico
Kona
Monkey Joe
Shine

Tye
Snorkel

Trip
OTTER
Rasta
Fargo
Lacey
Busy
Pico
Rio
Synergy
Mojo
Mesa
Rogue
Zeb

Diamond
Raylene
Dax

Annie
Hank

Lowchen
Shiba Inu

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

2
Tamar Fuhrer
Liz Dzubay

3

Alan Izumi

Sue Guzenske

Sue Guzenske
12

Estelle Robinson

Jocelyn Tipple

Miki Shannon

Robyn M. McNutt

Liz Dzubay

Jeanette Ivie

Leslie Holm

Billy Bell

Naci Berkoz

Margie Hanlon

Kris Arnds

Lara Schindler
13

Miki Shannon
Beverly Wein
Mary Baum
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Susan Cucura
Dixie Hambrick
Teri Chang
Marla Cooper
Robin Strecker
Brooke Ortale
Curt Uritz
David Jeffers
3

Nici Parker
Elizabeth Giuliano
Marc Marsceill

2

Naci Berkoz
Vee Balma






Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Nov 09-Nov 11)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat

Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Sat

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8001
8003
inch jump height
12006
12007
12013
12026
inch jump height
16001
16003
16004
16012
16015
16017
16018
16029
16030
16039
16040
16042
inch jump height
20001
20003
20007
20008
20010
20014
20023
20024
20033
20037
20038
L] 20039
20041
L] 20059
inch jump height
24004
24007
24009
24010

Riff
Mojo

Dandini
Skipper
Sassy
Kelsey

Brodie
HaHa
Poppins
Kaze
Beckett
NikKki
Riley Nico
Kona
Monkey Joe
Shine

Tye
Snorkel

Trip
OTTER
Rasta
Fargo
Lacey
Busy
Pico
Rio
Synergy
Zooey
Mesa
Harley
Rogue
Zeb

Bender
Raylene
Sierra
Dax

Lowchen
Shiba Inu

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Rat Terrier

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Shiba Inu

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Tamar Fuhrer
Liz Dzubay
4
Alan lzumi
Sue Guzenske
Sue Guzenske
Tawn Sinclair
12
Estelle Robinson
Jocelyn Tipple
Miki Shannon
Liz Dzubay
Barbara E. Miller
Jeanette Ivie
Leslie Holm
Billy Bell
Naci Berkoz
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Lara Schindler
14
Miki Shannon
Beverly Wein
Mary Baum
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Susan Cucura
Dixie Hambrick
Teri Chang
Marla Cooper
Tracy England
Brooke Ortale
Blaire ODonnell
Curt Uritz
David Jeffers
4
Sarah Naia Stier
Elizabeth Giuliano
Sharisse Chavez
Marc Marsceill



Sat Sun [] 24901 Annie Border Collie Naci Berkoz
Sun 24902 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



